
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emery Copley320
Gymquest

9.200 9.625 9.0259.550 37.400
1 1 1 1 1

1

Olivia Lawrence322
Gymquest

8.000 8.900 8.6759.300 34.875
2 4 2 3 2

2

Calista Manns315
Fliptastic!

7.650 9.050 8.5008.250 33.450
5 2T 4T 4 3

3

Samantha Briggs335
Legacy

7.575 7.875 8.8258.450 32.725
6 6 3 2 4

4

Hannah Miles345
SIGS

7.100 9.050 8.2758.250 32.675
7 2T 4T 7 5

5

Kennedy Budd314
Fliptastic!

7.700 8.050 8.3257.625 31.700
4 5 7 6 6

6

Mia Greene339
Legacy

7.850 7.050 8.4507.500 30.850
3 7 8 5 7

7

Sam Engel327
Kids In Motion

6.950 6.150 8.0757.675 28.850
8 9 6 9 8

8

Alyssa Jones308
Fliptastic!

6.600 6.300 8.1007.350 28.350
9 8 9 8 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Wright349
SIGS

8.575 9.450 9.2759.325 36.625
2 2 1 1 1

1

Christina Kallet323
Gymquest

8.825 9.225 8.5258.650 35.225
1 3 2T 8 2

2

Lindsay Sumner369
Tops Gymnastics

8.450 8.925 9.1758.650 35.200
4 7 2T 2 3

3

Blake Mayfield346
SIGS

8.475 8.900 8.6508.600 34.625
3 8 4T 5 4

4

Marissa Boeckmann365
Tops Gymnastics

8.175 9.000 9.0008.125 34.300
9 6 6 3 5

5

Rachel Reid358
Top Flight

8.400 9.150 8.5508.075 34.175
5T 4 7 7 6

6

Geniya Taulbee367
Tops Gymnastics

8.300 8.200 8.8508.600 33.950
8 9 4T 4 7

7

Kristen Lunsford328
Kids In Motion

8.400 9.475 7.3507.925 33.150
5T 1 8 10 8

8

Lauren Boyko376
Tops Gymnastics

8.350 8.150 8.5757.800 32.875
7 10 10 6 9

9

Jackie Bracey371
Tops Gymnastics

7.100 9.100 8.2757.900 32.375
11 5 9 9 10

10

Alexandra Denny325
Gymquest

7.500 6.100 6.4507.075 27.125
10 11 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lexy Rieger352
Top Flight

9.025 9.350 9.1759.300 36.850
1 2 1 2 1

1

Lily Knopp372
Tops Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.3759.000 36.475
3 5 2 1 2

2

Savannah Edsall373
Tops Gymnastics

8.675 9.375 8.9758.650 35.675
8 1 9T 6 3

3

Shannon Mitchell319
Gymquest

8.400 9.125 9.0258.950 35.500
10 6 4T 4 4

4

Samantha Shane363
Top Flight

8.700 9.275 8.7508.725 35.450
6T 4 7 9 5

5

Morgan Cline375
Tops Gymnastics

8.700 8.625 9.1258.975 35.425
6T 9 3 3 6

6

Emily Jackson354
Top Flight

8.875 9.000 8.7258.375 34.975
4 7 14 10 7

7

Danielle Mikkelson357
Top Flight

8.200 9.325 8.7758.525 34.825
13T 3 13 8 8

8

Kayla Grange340
Legacy

8.925 8.000 9.0008.650 34.575
2 13T 9T 5 9

9

Madison Tamplin321
Gymquest

8.300 8.850 8.3508.950 34.450
12 8 4T 12 10

10

Allison Gilchrist366
Tops Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 8.6008.675 34.375
9 10 8 11 11

11

Tayler Ballenger332
Legacy

8.150 7.850 8.8258.625 33.450
15 15 11 7 12

12

Cheryl Johnson350
Top Flight

7.600 8.300 8.3008.575 32.775
16 12 12 13 13

13

Amanda Graus360
Top Flight

8.800 8.350 7.9257.675 32.750
5 11 16 15T 14

14

Michaela Samuel307
Capitol City

8.200 7.650 7.9508.825 32.625
13T 16 6 14 15

15

Brittany Tate306
Capitol City

8.325 8.000 7.9258.000 32.250
11 13T 15 15T 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jensen Craycraft359
Top Flight

8.450 9.075 8.8508.500 34.875
2 4 5 1 1

1

Madison Roehrs347
SIGS

7.900 9.375 8.4758.850 34.600
10 1 2 5T 2

2

Madeline Bloemer362
Top Flight

8.100 9.150 8.7258.450 34.425
7 3 6T 2 3T

3T

Emily Forbus341
Legacy

8.250 8.675 8.6258.875 34.425
4 6 1 3 3T

3T

Caroline Jackson353
Top Flight

8.650 9.000 8.4008.300 34.350
1 5 10 9T 5

5

Sierra Snider370
Tops Gymnastics

8.200 9.325 8.1258.450 34.100
5T 2 6T 14 6

6

Cassidy Boyer364
Top Flight

8.200 8.550 8.2008.250 33.200
5T 8 11T 11T 7

7

Jenna Doumont351
Top Flight

7.600 8.175 8.4008.775 32.950
14 12 3 9T 8

8

Fadia Cruz343
Legacy

7.200 8.650 8.4758.450 32.775
19 7 6T 5T 9

9

Grace Jones310
Fliptastic!

8.300 8.250 8.5507.575 32.675
3 11 15 4 10

10

Tori Calabrese316
Fliptastic!

7.950 7.700 8.4258.250 32.325
9 14 11T 8 11

11

Elizabeth Ketz331
Legacy

8.050 8.400 8.4507.300 32.200
8 9 16 7 12

12

Emily Moore318
Fliptastic!

7.400 8.300 8.1008.350 32.150
16 10 9 15 13

13

Amber Myers303
Capitol City

7.350 7.900 8.2008.600 32.050
17T 13 4 11T 14

14

Megan Subr374
Tops Gymnastics

7.850 7.300 8.2008.150 31.500
11 15 13 11T 15

15

Morgan Batchelor330
Kids In Motion

7.700 7.000 7.9257.250 29.875
13 16 17 16T 16

16

Julia Boyko368
Tops Gymnastics

7.550 6.950 7.9257.050 29.475
15 17 19 16T 17

17

Haley Miller312
Fliptastic!

7.800 6.450 6.7757.075 28.100
12 18 18 19 18

18

Ashlyn Bailey329
Kids In Motion

7.350 5.150 7.8507.625 27.975
17T 19 14 18 19

19



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Dielle Crasta342
Legacy

8.500 9.000 8.9509.100 35.550
2T 2T 1 2 1

1

Willow Barnes361
Top Flight

8.500 9.000 8.0758.425 34.000
2T 2T 3 8 2

2

Faith Krebs355
Top Flight

8.675 9.025 7.9508.275 33.925
1 1 6 11 3

3

Hannah Whitaker333
Legacy

8.100 8.350 9.0008.400 33.850
8 9 4 1 4

4

Alden Benson344
Legacy

7.900 8.600 8.6758.600 33.775
9 6 2 5 5

5

Cori Dotters317
Fliptastic!

8.150 8.550 8.7257.800 33.225
7 7 11 4 6

6

Logan Paeglis311
Fliptastic!

7.850 8.450 8.5008.175 32.975
10 8 8 6 7

7

Aubrey Middendorf356
Top Flight

8.400 8.050 8.2258.250 32.925
5 11 7 7 8

8

Veronica Palmer336
Legacy

7.800 8.725 8.8257.475 32.825
11 5 12 3 9

9

Halle Shockey301
Capitol City

8.475 8.250 7.8507.350 31.925
4 10 13 13 10T

10T

Mallory Baker334
Legacy

7.650 7.900 8.0508.325 31.925
12 12 5 9 10T

10T

Macy Baker338
Legacy

7.050 8.800 7.9008.100 31.850
14 4 9 12 12

12

Lexi Patterson313
Fliptastic!

8.250 6.600 8.0007.325 30.175
6 14 14 10 13

13

Jordyn Hurley337
Legacy

7.300 7.125 7.5507.925 29.900
13 13 10 14 14

14



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 6:53 AM

Session 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.925 26.425 27.975 27.800 26.7251 Gymquest
42 1 1

319 Shannon Mitchell 8.400 9.125 8.950 9.025
320 Emery Copley 9.200 9.625 9.550 9.025
322 Olivia Lawrence 9.300 8.675
323 Christina Kallet 8.825 9.225

X 108.500 26.275 27.900 26.650 27.6752 Tops Gymnastics
13 3 4

366 Allison Gilchrist 8.675
369 Lindsay Sumner 9.175
370 Sierra Snider 9.325
372 Lily Knopp 8.900 9.200 9.000 9.375
373 Savannah Edsall 8.675 9.375
375 Morgan Cline 8.700 8.975 9.125

X 108.250 26.700 27.950 26.800 26.8003 Top Flight
31 2 2

351 Jenna Doumont 8.775
352 Lexy Rieger 9.025 9.350 9.300 9.175
354 Emily Jackson 8.875
357 Danielle Mikkelson 9.325 8.775
359 Jensen Craycraft 8.850
360 Amanda Graus 8.800
363 Samantha Shane 9.275 8.725

X 106.000 24.950 27.875 26.775 26.4004 SIGS
56 4 3

345 Hannah Miles 9.050
346 Blake Mayfield 8.475 8.600 8.650
347 Madison Roehrs 7.900 9.375 8.850 8.475
349 Sydney Wright 8.575 9.450 9.325 9.275

X 105.775 25.675 26.525 26.625 26.9505 Legacy
24 5 5

333 Hannah Whitaker 9.000
336 Veronica Palmer 8.725
338 Macy Baker 8.800
340 Kayla Grange 8.925 8.650 9.000
341 Emily Forbus 8.250 8.875
342 Dielle Crasta 8.500 9.000 9.100 8.950



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 6:53 AM

Session 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 101.375 24.700 26.050 24.850 25.7756 Fliptastic!
67 6 7

310 Grace Jones 8.300 8.550
311 Logan Paeglis 8.450
313 Lexi Patterson 8.250
315 Calista Manns 9.050 8.250 8.500
316 Tori Calabrese 8.250
317 Cori Dotters 8.150 8.550 8.725
318 Emily Moore 8.350

X 98.650 25.000 24.150 25.425 24.0757 Capitol City
75 7 6

301 Halle Shockey 8.475 8.250
303 Amber Myers 7.900 8.600 8.200
306 Brittany Tate 8.325 8.000 8.000 7.925
307 Michaela Samuel 8.200 8.825 7.950


